Microchip Technology
IC REG LDO 3V 0.25A SOT23A-3
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Integrated Circuits (ICs)
1.MCP1703AT-3002E/CB.pdf
2.MCP1703AT-3002E/CB.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MCP1703AT-3002E/CB Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MCP1703AT-3002E/CB,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Voltage - Output: 3V
Voltage - Input: Up to 16V
Voltage - Dropout (Typical): 0.625V @ 250mA
Supplier Device Package: SOT-23A-3
Series: -
Regulator Topology: Positive Fixed
Packaging: Tape & Reel (TR)
Package / Case: TO-236-3, SC-59, SOT-23-3
Operating Temperature: -40°C ~ 125°C
Number of Regulators: 1
Mounting Type: Surface Mount
Current - Output: 250mA
Current - Limit (Min): -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MCP1703AT-3002E/CB Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MCP1703AT-2502E/MC
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.25A 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-3302E/CB
IC REG LDO 3.3V 0.25A SOT23A-3
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-2502E/MB
IC REG LDO 2.5V 0.25A SOT89-3
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-3002E/DB
IC REG LDO 3V 0.25A SOT223-3
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-3002E/MC
IC REG LDO 3V 0.25A 8DFN
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-2802E/DB
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A SOT223-3
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-2802E/CB
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A SOT23A-3
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-2802E/MB
IC REG LDO 2.8V 0.25A SOT89-3
Microchip Technology
RFQ
MCP1703AT-3301E/DB
Microchip
RFQ
MCP1703AT-3002E/MB
IC REG LDO 3V 0.25A SOT89-3
Microchip Technology
RFQ
SIT9120AI-1DF-
25E133.333330T
-40 TO 85C, 7050, 10PPM, 2.5V, 1
SiTIME
RFQ
SB120A-E3/73
DIODE SCHOTTKY 20V 1A DO204AL
Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division
RFQ
ATS-10F-138-C3-R0
HEATSINK 25X25X15MM L-TAB T412
Advanced Thermal Solutions Inc.
RFQ
DLP31SN551ML2L
CMC 100MA 2LN 550 OHM SMD
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
ACML-0402HC-301-T
FERRITE BEAD 300 OHM 0402 1LN
Abracon LLC
RFQ
TE-HT206RW-108
LABEL ELECTRL WARN RED/WHITE
TE Connectivity Raychem Cable
Protection
RFQ
PSL-PCBNT-V
POWERLOK CIRC BREAK LOCKOUT
Panduit Corp
RFQ
HKQ040218NH-T
FIXED IND 18NH 140MA 1.69 OHM
Taiyo Yuden
RFQ
LQP02HQ2N7C02L
01005 (0402) 0.3 0.02MM 2.7NH 0.
Murata Electronics North America
RFQ
PM105-821K-RC
FIXED IND 820UH 240MA 2.55 OHM
Bourns Inc.
RFQ